Emﬂmm Vehicle History Report™ US §44.99

2021 PORSCHE MACAN

VIN:WPTAA2A55MLB14358

4 DOO0OR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

2.0L14 . .

GASOLINE X 5 Service history records >

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX >

E 15 Detailed records available >

[I] 30,546 Last reported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on informationsupplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at 7:50:12 AM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

C/A[R[F|AJ" Additional History G

Mot all accidents / issues are reported 1o CARFAX

Total Loss @

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage @
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment @
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check @
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage (i)
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall @

No Recalls Reported
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty @

- . . Warranty Expired
Original warrantyestimated to have expired.

C/A[R[F[AJ Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands @
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands @
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GUARANTEED- None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find
that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms|View Certificate




(C/A[R[F|AJ™] Detailed History

Glossary

Date Mileage

11/04/2021

A

15

01/21/2022

A

879

09/03/2022

A

9,582

12/29/2022 13,105

01/10/2023

A

01/25/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023 13,396

08/07/2023

Source

Porsche Dallas
Dallas, TX
parkplacetexas.com

4.5/5.0
77 Verified Reviews

@ 3 Customer Favorites

Porsche Dallas
Dallas, TX
parkplacetexas.com

4.5/ 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

@ 3 Customer Favorites

Porsche Dallas
Dallas, TX
parkplacetexas.com

4.5/5.0
77 Verified Reviews

@ 3 Customer Favorites

Porsche Dallas

Dallas, TX
parkplace.com/dealership/porsche/d
allas.htm

4.5/5.0
77 Verified Reviews

@ 3 Customer Favorites

Porsche Dallas
Dallas, TX
parkplacetexas.com

4.5/ 5.0
77 Verified Reviews

@ 3 Customer Favorites

Comments

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-10,000 mile service performed

- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Four wheel alignment performed
-Emissions or safety inspection performed
- Windshield replaced

=

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it for
sale. That's a good thing!

>

Porsche Approved Certified Pre-Owned Sold as a Porsche Approved Certified Pre-Owned vehicle

Dealer
Dallas, TX

PORSCHE

APPROVED
ERTIFIED PRE-OWNE

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX

Texas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX

Title #1250487

Porsche Cars North America

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle reported stolen
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
HIWAD I DR C I AlLIMOCDCALKYED AMMDI ICICD

B i TP ———



08/07/2023

Porsche Cars North America

07/31/2025 Service Facility
A
10/30/2025 Stolen Report
12/06/2025 Stolen Report
12/10/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title #8008386
12/31/2025 Stolen Report
01/16/2026 30,546 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dale, TX
Title #8250370

Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
-Program #WPJ6 RECODE LOUDSPEAKER AMPLIFIER
(BOSE)

Click hereor call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an authorized
Porsche dealer near you.
© Learn more about this campaign

Vehicle serviced
-Glass repaired

Vehicle reported stolen

Vehicle recovered after theft

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien released
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Insurance claim paid due to theft

Title or registration issued to insurance company
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at

FollowUs: () facebook.com/cARFAX [ @CARFAXinc

www.carfaxonline.com.

@ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/5/26 7:50:12 AM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2021 PORSCHE MACAN vehicle (VIN: WP1AA2A55MLB14358),
which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/26 at 8:50 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date

Dealer Signature

Date



